OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:31

P.021/0cd

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. GONTRACT ID CODE Page

1 of 2
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. [3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. (6. PROJECT NO. (if applicabio) ‘
oo o 1211072004 See Lings
6. ISSUED BY cobE | 00084 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ftam 6)  GODE]

DOT/Maritime Admitistratlon, W Acquisition
201 Mission Streat, Suite 1800

San Franclscn, CA 541051805

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, Stale and Zip Code)

PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC
1320 Willew Pass Rd Ste 485

Congard, CA B4520-7940

gA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

X

L)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NG, DTMABCASD18 / PCS1BWOG003

CODE |FACHLITY CODE

00 10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
11/16/2005 ‘

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I::I Tha abave numbered solicitation is amended az zat tortn In ltemt 14, The hour and date specified tor recelpt of Offers

I:] is extended, D iz not extendod,

Offers must acknowledge recaipt of this amendment jrior ta the hour and date specificd in the selizitation or a2 amended, by one of the following melhode:

[4) By campleting ltems & and 15, and rctuming eoples of the amendment; (b) By acknawledging tecaipt of thls amendmant an aach copy of the offer
submitted; or {c) By separaa letier or telegram which Includes a reference to the soligllation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YQUR AGKNOWLEOGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER, IFhy vitlue of thls amendment you desirg 1o change an olfer alteady submitted, such change may be micle by lelegram or
letter, provided =agh lelegram or lattar makes mfercnoe to the Salicitation and this amendment, and is received prior ty Lhe opening hour and dale spocificd,

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (IF required)

06~ -X303-9- -33- -40GIBO-4100- -2548- -0633-0681- - -

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TQ MODIFICATION OF
CONTRAGTS/ORDERS.

T MOMEIES THE CONTRACTQROCIE O AL DECSCRISED th ITEM 14

CHECK ONC
[j THE CONTRACT CHRDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDEGR 1% ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) ‘THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MALDE IN

E—] B. THE ABQVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIER TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a5

changes in paying effice, spprapsiation data, ete.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

M C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY DF:

D, QTHER (Spaeily typa of madificatian end authenity)
FAR 43,103(3) Bilataral Contracl Medification

[

E. IMPORTANT: Cantraclor I:I i3 not, is required o sign this documenl and return 1 coples 1o the issuwing offica.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Qrganized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Dedbligate and Closa

The purpose of this modification is to denhligata  $175.458  as lollows:

From: $70,000
By: -$175.16
To: $69,824.04

Al other lerms and canditions remain unchanged.

The Ship Managar horby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4,804, Closeout of eantract fllas, that alt involees have been submitted and paid. Further, by sighing
this modification, the Ship Managor is providing 2 closing statement certifying completion of this arder as requlred by FAR 4.804-5(a)(13}).

Excapt a3 paovided heraln, Bl lepms and conditions of the document referenced inltein 8A or 10A, a8 herelalore chapped, ra

unchengad and in hult toren and effect.

5
[46A. NAME AND TITLE OPSONTRAGTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Aasla L. Erldge . »

CFFERD 15C. DATE EIG

VAR AN A2 it Moy
- / f\c\ l - |
{Signature of person atthorized to mgn‘W 12’15_0 ? Y

166, Lini

«

tea of America | - R 160G, DATE SIGNED
%a@)m W 12/17/09

(Signature of Contracting Dificer)

<D

SN 7640:01.1 628070
REVIQUS ERITION
UNUSADLE

S——=TANGARD FORM M0 {REV. 10-63)
Proscribed Iy GBA FAR H%E;}‘g


patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
12/17/09

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text


OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:3¢ P.02c/0cd

Line ltem Document Number Title Fage
Summ ary PCSI8W0O6003/0004 PCS1EW06003 CLOSEQUT Zot'2
‘Tatal Funding: $69,824.54 ‘
FYs Fund BudgetOrg Sub  Object Class  Sub Progmrﬁ CostOrg  Sub Projildob No. Sub  Reporting Catagory
Division Closed Ffs  Cancelled Fund
Line Itemn Delivary Data Unit of
Number  poscription - (Start datc to End date) Quantlty lzgue Unit Prce Tatal Cost
CAFE GIBSON ‘
DeGbiigation and Clase
PRWRSMOB027/0003
DON1ABR  Modificalion Mo. 6003 09/30/2006 0.00 JoB {$175.48) (5175.46)

Charge in Dasceription, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price

The purpase of this modification | ta Dosbligate oxeess unused funds as indicated below:
Fef Req No; PRWRSMOGQ27/0002

Funding Information:

DG- -X303-9- -33- -4DGIBO-4100- -2545- -D633-
0661~ - = .

17546

Provieus Total:  $70,000.00
Modification Total:  {3175.48})

Grand Total: $84,824.54
. {Includes Discounts)
SM/COTRACOFOC






